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The restaurant from Wallingford offers 22 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $8.7.
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HR Grill Yenu

Salads

SALMON SALAD
Main Courses
CHICKEN PLATE
Sandwiches
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH
Side Dishes
RICE

Burritos

CHICKEN BURRITO
Mexican Dishes
BURRITO

fresh Salad

HFT SALAD

Plates

STEAK PLATE

Rasta Pasta

TOFU VEGGIE

$10.0

$9.5

$6.0

$9.5

$10.6

Mived Rice

BIBIMBAP

Mived Rice Bow!l (lka Bi Bim

Bap)

HFT MIXED RICE BOWL

These Types Of Dishes fire

Being Served

CHICKEN

(] (]
Japanese Specialties
MISO SOUP

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Bowl With Veggies

WHITE MEAT VEGGIE BOWL
CHICKEN STEAK VEGGIE BOWL

VEGAN
i i VEGETARIAN
=%~ MEXICAN

Ingredients Used

TOFU

JALAPENO
SALMON

$11.4

$2.0

$8.0
$12.0
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Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-20:00
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